

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.**

FIRST APPEAL NO.524 OF 2012

**VIDARBHA IRRIGATION DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION THR. ITS EXECUTIVE
ENGINEER, YAVATMAL**

V/S

SANTILAL S/O SHITULAL OSWAL AND 2 OTHERS

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
of directions and Registrar's orders
.....

Court's or Judge's order

CORAM : Z.A. HAQ, J.
DATE : 24.02.2015

The appellant shall file private paper-book
till 15.09.2015.

JUDGE

Wadkar

...../-