

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.464 OF 2010

*(Iffco-Tokio General Insurance Co. Ltd. thr. Manager Vs. Bebitai wd/o Liladhar
Madapure and others)*

FIRST APPEAL NO.932 OF 2010

FIRST APPEAL NO.1068 OF 2011

FIRST APPEAL NO.1084 OF 2011

FIRST APPEAL NO.51 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.201 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.486 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.498 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.524 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.546 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.550 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.576 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.589 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.593 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.679 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.691 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.741 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.914 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.1024 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.1195 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.1218 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.708 OF 2013

FIRST APPEAL NO.665 OF 2014

FIRST APPEAL NO.179 OF 2015

And

FIRST APPEAL NO.229 OF 2015

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM: R.K. DESHPANDE, J.

DATE: 20th JANUARY, 2016.

Twelve months' time is granted in all these

matters to file a private paper book; failing which the costs of Rs.500/- will have to be paid to the High Court Bar Association, Nagpur.

JUDGE

NSN